
Twilight Jumping - 
#1

Sunday

Heathcote Lodge  -  Sun, 03:00 pm

2.1Horses - 60cm

1 Charlton Blast Joanna Train

2 Keep Dreaming Rebecca Mair

3 brigadoon Luchia Wynne-Lewis

4 Poppy Blue MSNZ Stella Peachey

5 B&W Midnight Shade Danni Bird

2.2Horses - 70cm

1 Poppy Blue MSNZ Stella Peachey

2 Bacardi Spice Brooke Olsen

3 Woodstock LS Frances McKay

4 Keep Dreaming Rebecca Mair

5 B&W Midnight Shade Danni Bird

6 Will Turner Yvonne Steers

7 brigadoon Luchia Wynne-Lewis

8 Lexi Kate Ward

9 Charlton Blast Joanna Train

2.3Horses - 80cm

1 Warlock LS Amy Sorensen

2 Bacardi Spice Brooke Olsen

3 Canaletto NZPH asher dagg

4 Pocket Aces susie dalgety

5 PickMee Full Disclosure Melanie Altham

6 Charlton Blast Joanna Train

7 Will Turner Yvonne Steers

8 Baby Guinness Felicity Charman

9 Lexi Kate Ward

10 Arlento Matilda Shotter 
Davies

11 Friday Woolfe Dani Miller

12 Keep Dreaming Rebecca Mair

13 Woodstock LS Frances McKay

14 B&W Midnight Shade Danni Bird

2.4Horses - 90cm

1 Baby Guinness Felicity Charman

2 Capleton De La Tour Matilda Burne

3 Fabiola Katrina Jenkins

4 Canaletto NZPH asher dagg

5 PickMee Full Disclosure Melanie Altham

6 Ricker Ridge Escada Anna Devescovi

7 Arlento Matilda Shotter 
Davies

8 Friday Woolfe Dani Miller

9 Warlock LS Amy Sorensen

10 Bacardi Spice Brooke Olsen

11 Maccona Frances McKay

12 Pocket Aces susie dalgety

2.5Horses - 1.00m

1 Charlie Farley Carmen Mitchell

2 Ricker Ridge Escada Anna Devescovi

3 brigadoon Luchia Wynne-Lewis

4 Chilli Storm Sophie Williams

5 PickMee Full Disclosure Melanie Altham

6 Maccona Frances McKay

7 Fabiola Katrina Jenkins

8 Oliver AS Sally Gunn

9 Big Easy Dani Miller

10 Canaletto NZPH asher dagg

11 Almost Overcast Lindsay Averill

12 Capleton De La Tour Matilda Burne

13 VPS Call me Cash Kady Prujean

14 Baby Guinness Felicity Charman

2.6Horses - 1.10m

1 Almost Overcast Lindsay Averill

2 Oliver AS Sally Gunn

3 Maccona Frances McKay

4 Chilli Storm Sophie Williams

5 Charlie Farley Carmen Mitchell

6 Big Easy Dani Miller

2.7Horses - 1.20m
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